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Brookwood Broncos Swim & Dive

Individual Top Times

Times since: 30-Oct-20

Brookwood [BKWD]    Coach: Jack Gayle

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free
 1 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillBurke, Hanna JR   26.27 Y SQT F

 2 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSweeney, Reagan SR   26.75 Y LETTL F

 3 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillMorris, Katelyn SR   26.93 Y LETT F

 4 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettStoffle, Samantha SO   27.15 Y LETTL F

 5 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBritt, Hayden SO   27.18 Y LETT F

 6 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewGreene, Emma FR   27.34 Y LETT F

 7 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewNguyen, Lilian JR   27.43 Y LETT F

 8 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDiehl, Lindsey SO   27.92 Y LETT F

 9 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMisner, Marlowe FR   27.94 Y LETT F

 10 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillHeffner, Kate SR   28.96 Y CQT F

 11 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewRayani, Sana SO   28.97 Y CQT F

 12 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewBabwani, Rashmika JR   29.06 Y CQT F

 13 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekPelinsky, Emma FR   29.53 Y F

 14 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMorgan, Emily SO   30.05 Y L F

 15 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekBurton, Sarah SR   30.55 Y F

 16 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekMoulder, Ella FR   30.80 Y L F

 17 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekShowalter, Lily FR   32.17 Y L F

 18 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewWarren, Ansley FR   33.49 Y F

 19 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewVadali, Shriya SO   33.59 Y F

 20 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewCardona, Emely JR   34.27 Y F

Female   100 Free
 1 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBurke, Lily SR   53.39 Y SQT F

 2 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSweeney, Reagan SR   53.70 Y SQTL F

 3 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillRees, Sofie JR   57.20 Y SQT F

 4 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewDiehl, Lindsey SO   58.10 Y SQT F

 5 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMorris, Katelyn SR   59.07 Y LETT F

 6 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDiehl, Lauren SR   59.57 Y LETTL F

 7 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekNguyen, Lilian JR 1:01.28 Y LETT F

 8 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekJohnson, Kate FR 1:01.92 Y LETTL F

 9 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewGreene, Emma FR 1:02.72 Y LETT F

 10 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMorgan, Emily SO 1:04.05 Y CQT F

 11 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekStoffle, Samantha SO 1:04.98 Y CQT F

 12 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekBabwani, Rashmika JR 1:05.34 Y CQT F

 13 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekWarren, Ansley FR 1:05.82 Y CQT F

 14 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillHeffner, Kate SR 1:06.56 Y F

 15 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewVadali, Shriya SO 1:15.62 Y F

 16 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekRayani, Sana SO 1:16.14 Y F

Female   200 Free
 1 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSweeney, Reagan SR 2:02.18 Y SQT F

 2 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekWeitzel, Mary Kate SO 2:02.73 Y SQT F

 3 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekJohnson, Kate FR 2:06.05 Y SQT F

 4 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekGawronski, Ava SR 2:06.78 Y SQT F

 5 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMorris, Emma SO 2:07.25 Y LETT F

 6 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBurke, Hanna JR 2:07.90 Y LETT F

 7 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewO'Connor, Charlotte SO 2:12.07 Y LETT F

 8 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMorgan, Emily SO 2:12.38 Y LETT F

 9 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettPingel, Ashley SR 2:16.37 Y CQT F

 10 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewPelinsky, Emma FR 2:24.74 Y F

 11 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewBurton, Sarah SR 2:26.14 Y F

 12 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewGraus, Skyelin FR 2:55.93 Y F

Female   500 Free
 1 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBurke, Hanna JR 5:38.02 Y SQT F

 2 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMorris, Emma SO 5:38.05 Y SQT F

 3 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekJohnson, Kate FR 5:38.65 Y SQT F

 4 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewGawronski, Ava SR 5:39.09 Y SQT F
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 5 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekO'Connor, Charlotte SO 6:01.44 Y LETT F

 6 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekPingel, Ashley SR 6:10.83 Y CQT F

 7 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekBurton, Sarah SR 6:11.92 Y CQT F

 8 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillMorgan, Emily SO 6:14.60 Y CQT F

Female   50 Back
 1 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekRees, Sofie JR   28.81 Y L F

 2 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMisner, Marlowe FR   29.59 Y L F

 3 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDiehl, Lindsey SO   31.26 Y L F

 4 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettStoffle, Samantha SO   32.09 Y L F

 5 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillHeffner, Kate SR   33.54 Y L F

 6 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekPelinsky, Emma FR   34.76 Y L F

 7 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekBurton, Sarah SR   34.85 Y L F

Female   100 Back
 1 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillBurke, Lily SR 1:00.26 Y SQT F

 2 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekRees, Sofie JR 1:01.37 Y SQT F

 3 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillMorris, Katelyn SR 1:01.90 Y SQT F

 4 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDiehl, Lauren SR 1:03.15 Y SQT F

 5 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewDiehl, Lindsey SO 1:04.64 Y SQT F

 6 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMisner, Marlowe FR 1:07.60 Y LETT F

 7 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillJohnson, Kate FR 1:08.39 Y LETT F

 8 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettNguyen, Lilian JR 1:09.24 Y LETT F

 9 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMorgan, Emily SO 1:10.32 Y LETT F

 10 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGawronski, Ava SR 1:10.82 Y LETT F

 11 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettStoffle, Samantha SO 1:11.76 Y CQT F

 12 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewHeffner, Kate SR 1:13.93 Y CQT F

 13 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekWarren, Ansley FR 1:14.57 Y CQT F

 14 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekPelinsky, Emma FR 1:15.96 Y CQT F

 15 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekBurton, Sarah SR 1:16.55 Y CQT F

 16 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewCardona, Emely JR 1:29.16 Y F

Female   100 Breast
 1 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettBritt, Hayden SO 1:11.68 Y SQT F

 2 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekDiehl, Lindsey SO 1:15.13 Y LETT F

 3 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillSweeney, Reagan SR 1:15.36 Y LETT F

 4 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillSkillen, Emily FR 1:17.92 Y LETT F

 5 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekMoulder, Ella FR 1:22.12 Y CQT F

 6 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekShowalter, Lily FR 1:23.40 Y CQT F

 7 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillStoffle, Samantha SO 1:23.83 Y CQT F

 8 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettGreene, Emma FR 1:24.86 Y F

 9 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekPerez-Gomez, Cielo FR 1:31.41 Y F

 10 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewRayani, Sana SO 1:33.08 Y F

 11 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewGraus, Skyelin FR 1:48.90 Y F

Female   100 Fly
 1 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekWeitzel, Mary Kate SO   59.41 Y SQT F

 2 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSweeney, Reagan SR 1:00.04 Y SQT F

 3 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDiehl, Lauren SR 1:01.12 Y SQT F

 4 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillBurke, Hanna JR 1:05.43 Y LETT F

 5 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewGawronski, Ava SR 1:07.71 Y LETT F

 6 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettJohnson, Kate FR 1:09.13 Y LETT F

 7 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekMisner, Marlowe FR 1:09.38 Y LETT F

 8 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMoulder, Ella FR 1:10.35 Y CQT F

 9 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekMorgan, Emily SO 1:11.28 Y CQT F

 10 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewStoffle, Samantha SO 1:15.05 Y CQT F

 11 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekPelinsky, Emma FR 1:20.90 Y F

 12 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekPerez-Gomez, Cielo FR 1:32.11 Y F

Female   200 IM
 1 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillBurke, Lily SR 2:09.37 Y SQT F
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 2 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDiehl, Lauren SR 2:14.59 Y SQT F

 3 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekRees, Sofie JR 2:15.47 Y SQT F

 4 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSkillen, Emily FR 2:24.32 Y LETT F

 5 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettMoulder, Ella FR 2:34.66 Y LETT F

 6 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekShowalter, Lily FR 2:39.53 Y CQT F

 7 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewWarren, Ansley FR 2:58.02 Y F

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekLee, Gillian SR245.00 F

 2 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekLivengood, Delaney JR179.00 F

 3 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekDavis, Nadia JR164.15 F

 4 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewSantos, Marangely SO122.40 F

Female   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewLee, Gillian SR385.20 F

Male   50 Free
 1 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewDouglas, Michael SR   22.72 Y SQT F

 2 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekDopson, Bryce SO   23.40 Y SQT F

 3 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDang, Daniel JR   23.42 Y SQT F

 4 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekKusch, William SR   23.64 Y LETTL F

 5 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekWright, Harrison SO   23.73 Y LETT F

 6 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillScalzi, Matt FR   23.84 Y LETT F

 7 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekSimmon, Graham JR   23.85 Y LETTL F

 8 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillScalzi, Chris SR   23.90 Y LETT F

 9 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDockstader, Adam SO   24.66 Y LETT F

 10 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMelton, David SR   24.89 Y CQT F

 11 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekShepard, Brandon SO   24.92 Y CQT F

 12 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekSmith, William JR   25.07 Y CQT F

 13 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillJohnson, Lucas FR   25.18 Y CQTL F

 14 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillInlow, Max FR   25.45 Y CQTL F

 15 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekFrandsen, Malcolm SO   25.68 Y CQT F

 16 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekPhan, Peter SR   26.45 Y F

 17 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettFurman, Aidan FR   26.80 Y F

 18 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekEverett, Zion SO   27.04 Y L F

 19 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewShelton, Nathan JR   27.66 Y F

 20 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewCulbertson, Bennett FR   27.82 Y L F

 21 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMcGahagin, Connor SO   27.97 Y F

 22 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillNassar, Ishaan JR   27.98 Y F

 23 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekNassar, Shaaz FR   29.18 Y F

 24 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewDominguez, Daniel SR   29.22 Y F

 25 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewTafur, Roger SO   29.25 Y F

 26 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewCortes Chimal, Miguel FR   29.29 Y F

 27 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekMcCluggage, Blake JR   31.32 Y L F

Male   100 Free
 1 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekPatterson, Nolan SO   49.25 Y SQT F

 2 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekKusch, William SR   49.87 Y SQT F

 3 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekDouglas, Michael SR   51.82 Y SQT F

 4 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewDopson, Bryce SO   52.03 Y LETT F

 5 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekWright, Harrison SO   52.08 Y LETT F

 6 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillScalzi, Matt FR   53.15 Y LETT F

 7 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettFurman, Liam JR   53.55 Y LETT F

 8 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettScalzi, Chris SR   55.04 Y LETTL F

 9 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettHeffner, Kyler FR   55.38 Y LETTL F

 10 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDockstader, Adam SO   56.01 Y CQT F

 11 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekSmith, William JR   56.48 Y CQTL F

 12 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekJohnson, Lucas FR   56.70 Y CQTL F

 13 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDay, Devlin JR   57.10 Y CQTL F

 14 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekFrandsen, Malcolm SO   57.12 Y CQT F

 15 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekMelton, David SR   58.78 Y CQT F
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 16 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewNassar, Ishaan JR 1:00.77 Y F

 17 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMcCluggage, Blake JR 1:02.16 Y L F

 18 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekEverett, Zion SO 1:02.88 Y F

 19 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewFrandsen, Ashton FR 1:03.59 Y F

 20 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekFreeman, Grady SO 1:04.98 Y L F

 21 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewTafur, Roger SO 1:06.28 Y F

 22 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekShelton, Nathan JR 1:08.55 Y F

 23 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekDominguez, Daniel SR 1:09.48 Y F

 24 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewCortes Chimal, Miguel FR 1:22.15 Y F

Male   200 Free
 1 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekPatterson, Nolan SO 1:47.03 Y SQT F

 2 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekKusch, William SR 1:51.29 Y SQT F

 3 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettPingel, Joshua SR 1:52.22 Y SQT F

 4 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillSimmon, Graham JR 1:52.45 Y SQT F

 5 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekHaskins, Ryan SR 1:55.37 Y LETT F

 6 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillHeffner, Kyler FR 1:55.41 Y LETT F

 7 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDay, Devlin JR 1:57.02 Y LETT F

 8 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSmith, William JR 1:58.20 Y LETT F

 9 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettShepard, Brandon SO 1:58.83 Y LETT F

 10 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewFrandsen, Malcolm SO 2:03.88 Y LETT F

 11 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewFrandsen, Brian SR 2:04.57 Y LETT F

 12 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewCulbertson, Bennett FR 2:09.79 Y CQT F

 13 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekFreeman, Grady SO 2:13.72 Y F

 14 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewFrandsen, Ashton FR 2:15.16 Y F

Male   500 Free
 1 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekHeffner, Kyler FR 4:56.78 Y SQT F

 2 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewPingel, Joshua SR 5:07.88 Y SQT F

 3 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillHaskins, Ryan SR 5:12.04 Y SQT F

 4 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekJohnson, Lucas FR 5:16.99 Y SQT F

 5 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDay, Devlin JR 5:20.38 Y LETT F

 6 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillInlow, Max FR 5:20.67 Y LETT F

 7 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDockstader, Adam SO 5:21.62 Y LETT F

 8 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillShepard, Brandon SO 5:22.50 Y LETT F

 9 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSmith, William JR 5:24.35 Y LETT F

 10 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewFrandsen, Brian SR 5:46.81 Y CQT F

 11 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewFrandsen, Malcolm SO 5:53.35 Y CQT F

 12 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekFreeman, Grady SO 6:12.33 Y F

Male   50 Back
 1 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettStoffle, Nathaniel SR   24.35 Y L F

 2 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekScalzi, Matt FR   25.32 Y L F

 3 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewDopson, Bryce SO   26.25 Y L F

 4 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDouglas, Michael SR   26.81 Y L F

 5 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekJohnson, Lucas FR   28.07 Y L F

 6 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDockstader, Adam SO   28.34 Y L F

 7 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMcCluggage, Blake JR   32.39 Y L F

 8 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewShelton, Nathan JR   36.14 Y L F

 9 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekFrandsen, Ashton FR 1:02.14 Y L F

Male   100 Back
 1 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettStoffle, Nathaniel SR   53.77 Y SQT F

 2 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettScalzi, Matt FR   56.66 Y SQT F

 3 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekScalzi, Chris SR   58.44 Y SQT F

 4 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDopson, Bryce SO   59.32 Y SQT F

 5 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekJohnson, Lucas FR   59.65 Y SQT F

 6 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillDouglas, Michael SR 1:01.14 Y LETT F

 7 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekSmith, William JR 1:01.38 Y LETT F

 8 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettPingel, Joshua SR 1:01.78 Y LETT F

 9 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewCulbertson, Bennett FR 1:07.01 Y CQT F
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 10 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMcCluggage, Blake JR 1:07.53 Y CQT F

 11 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekFrandsen, Brian SR 1:13.87 Y F

 12 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMelton, David SR 1:19.36 Y F

Male   100 Breast
 1 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekSimmon, Graham JR 1:00.14 Y SQT F

 2 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettInlow, Max FR 1:07.39 Y LETT F

 3 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettDang, Daniel JR 1:08.16 Y LETT F

 4 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillWright, Harrison SO 1:11.69 Y LETT F

 5 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewNassar, Ishaan JR 1:15.13 Y CQT F

 6 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekPhan, Peter SR 1:18.03 Y F

 7 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillFrandsen, Malcolm SO 1:19.63 Y F

 8 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewDopson, Bryce SO 1:20.41 Y F

 9 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewShelton, Nathan JR 1:23.72 Y F

 10 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekNassar, Shaaz FR 1:23.84 Y F

Male   100 Fly
 1 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillPatterson, Nolan SO   52.75 Y SQT F

 2 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettStoffle, Nathaniel SR   52.95 Y SQT F

 3 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettScalzi, Chris SR   55.32 Y SQT F

 4 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettScalzi, Matt FR   55.47 Y SQT F

 5 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekShepard, Brandon SO   57.88 Y SQT F

 6 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekFurman, Liam JR   58.77 Y LETT F

 7 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillHeffner, Kyler FR 1:01.97 Y LETT F

 8 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMcGahagin, Connor SO 1:13.57 Y F

Male   200 IM
 1 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettSimmon, Graham JR 2:00.12 Y SQT F

 2 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekScalzi, Matt FR 2:10.33 Y SQT F

 3 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillFurman, Liam JR 2:11.71 Y SQT F

 4 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekDockstader, Adam SO 2:11.76 Y SQT F

 5 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs North GwinnettInlow, Max FR 2:11.88 Y SQT F

 6 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillJohnson, Lucas FR 2:14.23 Y LETT F

 7 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewMcCluggage, Blake JR 2:25.14 Y CQT F

 8 10/31/2020 Brookwood vs MeadowcreekPhan, Peter SR 2:36.71 Y F

 9 11/7/2020 Brookwood vs Collins HillFurman, Aidan FR 2:38.86 Y F

 10 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewEverett, Zion SO 2:47.79 Y F

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 11/14/2020 Brookwood vs Mill CreekJarnagin, Collin SR221.40 F

Male   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 12/5/2020 Brookwood vs Mountain ViewJarnagin, Collin SR335.45 F


	20881_Brookwood Broncos Swim & Dive virtual heat sheet sponsors 
	broncos top time wk4

